Date
7/1/2023
7/7/2023

7/13/2023
7/23/2023

7/27/2023
7/31/2023

Incident Number
2324256
2325287
2326050
2327447

2327987
2328455

Narrative Treatment Transport

2

2
2
2

4

4
4
4

N

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Bakersfield Fire - July 2023
Special Considerations/Core Measures
4

4
4
4
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Score Grade

10
10
10
10

5
10

A

> O > > >

Average

9.166666667

Final Grade

B

Notes
Not in SOAP Format
Not in SOAP Format
Not in SOAP Format
Not in SOAP Format
Missing Vitals/Stroke
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Not in SOAP Format



